
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
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Favorabilidad:

23-05-2025
El Sur
El Sur
Noticia general
sostenibilidad y trabajo interdisciplinario son desafíos actuales de la Ingeniería

10
748,3
$ 1.799.591

10.000
30.000
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